2003 5A State Gymnastics Results

Team Final Score

State Team Fin

10/31/2003

Print Date: 10/31/2003

School Naume

Vault Score

Bar Score

Beam Score

Flour Score

Total Score

Rocky Mountain
Loveland
Arvada Wesl

St Veain
Chatfield

Green Mountain
Overtand
Standiey Lake
Heritage
Ponderosa
Pomona

Legacy

461
45575
45575

44.4
44975

4475
44.8
43.85
44,325
43.325

425
44.175

46.525
46.1
45.15
4415
44 425
43.025
43.45
4275
421
42.625
42975
4215

46.05
46.175
42.5
438
42 575
43.375
43.825
43.875
421
41
41.85
40.4

Puge | of 1

47.425
46.825
46.025
44.825
451
45525
44 475
43.25
43.75
44375
43.875
421

186.1
184 .675
179.25
177.175
177.075
176.675
176.55
173.825
172.275
171.325
1712
168.825
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High School Gymnastics CHSAA State Finals \t"-.
11/1/2003 Vo e
Vault Event Scores /J T
i .
Gymnast School Ist Break 2nd Break Score

Amanda Bieber Chatfield 38.65 9.7 9.675
Nicole Poling Loveland 38.55 9.55 9.65
Jennifer Bartlett Fort Collins/Poudre 38.35 9.65 9.8
Natalie Gillan Pomana 38.25 9.6 9.6
Haleigh Schofield Rocky Mountain 383 8.5 9.575
Tiffanie Furnier Doherty 38.35 9.55 9.55
Megan Smith Overland 38 9.4 95
Stephanie DeBruyne St Vrain 37.8 9.4 9.45
Angela McCabe Heritage 37.7 9.4 9.425
Amanda Yates Legacy 377 9.45 9.425
Renee Espinoza Green Mountain 37.6 9.45 9.4
Lindsay Sotack Heritage 37.55 9.5 9.375
Angeta Wobermin Arvada West 37 9.25 9.25
Katie McGinn Arvada West 36.95 9.25 9.25
Amanda Wilson Rocky Mountain 36.95 9.2 9.225
Safuraiay,. Noveﬁt;ber 01, 2'00.3“:.:. R ' Page]of] o . QH;T’I‘O!‘SCO.P;ekb



Vona 1DAL.

High School Gymnastics CHSAA State Finals
117172003
5 A Bars Event Scores

Gymnast School 1st Break 2nd Break Score
/ Haleigh Schofield Rocky Mountain 39 9.8 9.75
2 Natatie Giltan Pomona 38.5 9.5 9.825
Z Paige Schuster Loveland 38.15 9.55 9.525
L/ Nicole Peling Loveland 38.05 9.5 9.5
4" Amanda Bieber Chatfield 37.7 .45 9.425
é> Lindsay Sotack Heritage 377 9.35 9.425
“7 Jaycie VanHorn Fort Collins/Poudre 37.35 9.4 9.35
2 Angela Wobermin Arvada West 37.1 9.2 9.25
Cayla Hall Rocky Mountain 37 9.15 8.25
Danielle Phebus Rocky Mountain 37 9.2 9.225
Christine Askham Arvada West 36.95 9.1 9.225
Katie Rayome Loveland 36.85 9.35 8.2
Stephanie DeBruyne St Vrain 364 9.1 9.075
Renee Espinoza Green Mountain 35.25 8.7 8.525
Dayna Lewis Rocky Mountain 35.1 8.75 8.725

Saturday, Navérﬁbef 01, 2'0.(..1.3 ' ‘p.ag..é ! gf ] o 'morscore.’b



High School Gymnastics

=3¢
CHSAA State Finals

11/1/2003

Floor Event Scores

~Gymnast School 1st Break 2nd Break Score
Haleigh Schofield Rocky Mountain 39 9.75 9.75
Renee Espinoza Green Mountain 38.8 9.7 9.725
Nicole Poling Loveland 38.75 9.75 9.7
Kate Belford Rocky Mountain 38.4 9.85 9.6
Amanda Wilson Rocky Mountain 38.15 9.5 9.525
Amanda Bieber Chatfield 38.15 9.45 9.525
Natalie Gillan Pomona 381 9.5 9.5
Christine Askham Arvada West 38 8.5 9.5
Cayna Lewis Rocky Mountain 376 9.45 945
Katie Rayome Loveland 37.75 9.4 9.425
Katie McGinn Arvada West 37.5 9.4 9375
Stephanie DeBruyne St Vrain 375 9.4 9.378
Kelly Reingardt Rocky Mountain 36.7 9.3 9175
Angela Wobermin Arvada West 36.25 9.05 9.075
Keely Schmitt Green Mountain 34.25 8.75 8.55
Sawrday, November 01,2003 pagerof i " morscorels”



p CHSAA State Finals

L st

High School Gymnastics
117172003
Beam Event Scores
Gymanast School Ist Break  2nd Break Score

Stephanie DeBruyne St Vrain 7.8 9.6 95
Katie Rayome Loveland 37.8 9.45 9.475
Jaycie VanHorn Fort Collins/Poudre 37.85 9.45 9.4
Haleigh Schofield Rocky Mountain 37.45 9.3 9.375
Amanda Bieber Chatfield 37.2 9.35 9.3
Suzy Shock Cverland arz 9.2 925
Jennifer Bartlett Fort Collins/Poudre 36.95 9.2 9.225
Jaime Camacho Green Mountain 5.6 9.05 9.175
Nataiie Gillan Pomona 36.4 9 9.1
Molly McCaffrey St Vrain 36.15 8.8 91
Tiffany Stoddard Loveland 36.15 9.15 9.05
Nicole Poling Loveland 36.1 B.95 9.025
Kelly Reingardt Rocky Mountain 35.95 8.9 9
Katie McGinn Arvaca West 34.65 8.58 8.675
Aimee Stacy Standley Lake 34.65 8.6 8.625
Saturday, November 01, 2003 Page l of 1 morscore b



Bars Final

Gym# Gymnast Name

486

811

347

425

610

588

483

22

210

362

346

482

242

28

672

26

247

503

481

88

612

626

281

25

501

671

303

407

369

682

Haleigh Schofield
Nicole Poling
Paige Schuster
Natalie Gillan
Amanda Bieber
Lindsay Sotack
Dayna Lewis
Christine Askham
Jaycie VanHorn
Stephanie DeBruyne
Katie Rayome
Cayla Hall

Renee Espinoza
Angela Wobermin
Danielle Phebus
Katie McGinn
Keely Schmitt
Tamra Meier

Kate Belford

Alicia Lovato
Amanda Cercy
Angela McCabe
Lyndsay Hockenberry
Christine Goodman
Laura Medina
Hannah Kyle
Amanda Yates
Megan Smith
Renee Torres

Molly McCaffrey

5A State Team
10/31/2063

School Tiebreak
Rocky Mountain 38.848
998474

Loveland 38.849
998474

Loveland 38.799
999237

Pomona 38.599
998474

Chatfield 38.200
000762

Heritage 37.650
001525

Rocky Mountain 37.5
Arvada West 37.349
998474

Fort Collins/Poudre 37.299
999237

St Vrain 37.150
001525

Loveland 37.049
999237

Rocky Mountain 36.849
998474

Green Mountain 37.150
001525

Arvada West 36.799
998237

Rocky Mountain 36.349
998474

Arvada West 36.299
999237

Green Mountain 36.150
001525

Standley Lake 36.048
999237

Rocky Mountain 38.150
001525

Chatfield 36
Chatfield 35.950
000762

Heritage 35.75
Lakewood 35.849
998474

Arvada West 35.549
999237

Standley Lake 35.549
998237

Rocky Mountain 35.5
Legacy 35.599
908474

Overland 35.549
999237

St Vrain 35.450
000762

St Vrain 35.400
001525

Page 1 of 4

Print Date:

2nd Tie Break

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.6999
99809

2.3500
00381
9.25

9.3000
00190
9.3000
00190
9.3099
99618
9.3000
00190
2.0500
00190
9.1999
998808
2.3500
00381
9.1899
998808

2.1000
00381
8.8099
29618
9.1499
99618
9.0500
00190

9.0500
00190
8.9499
99809
8.75

8.9499
99809
8.8899
99618
8.8899
29618
8.75

8.8499
99809
8.8500
00381

11/7/2603

Score

9.7250
00381
9.7250
00381
9.7250
00381
9.6999
99809
9.5500
00190
2.3899
99618
9.3899
99618
9.3249
99809
9.3000
00190
9.2749
99618
9.2749
99618
9.2250
00381
9.1999
998808
2.1750
00190
2.1750
00190
2.1000
Q0381
9.0249
99618
9.0248
29618

8.9499
99809
8.9499
998808
8.9250
00190
§.8999
99618
8.875

8.875

8.8500
Q0381
8.8500
00381
8.8500
00381
8.8500
00381



Gym# Gymnast Name

406

587

481

625

662

343

141

502

31

404

45

105

145

24

348

654

405

282
681

664

618

323

368

211

2

631

403

621

367

81

83

665

441

Suzy Shock
Bridget Skarda
Kristen Aiken
Jonna Vick
Caitlin McClung
Lauren King
Kelley DiVesta
Tara Meier
Amanda Bauer
Emmalee Moore
Allison Meine
Megan O'Brien
Clivia Tolle
Sheena Duran
Amanda Walls
Pauline Croy
Monigue Polk

Jennifer Salfen

Tiffany Allen
Jen Robson
Lisa Tallaksen
Nicole Prentice
Allison Ross
Laura Mandzi
Jennifer Bartlett
Hattie Cutcliffe
Brooke Iverson
Jodi Charleston
Allic Pomper
Heather Baroody

Sara Cichosz

Stephanie Spencer

Ashley Forsyth

School

Overland
Heritage
Rampart
Green Mountain
Ponderosa
Loveland
Coronado
Standley Lake
Legacy
Overland
Bear Creek
Chetry Creek
Coronado
Arvada West
Loveland
Pomona
Overland

Lakewood

St Vrain
Ponderosa
Coronado
Littleton

St Vrain

Fort Collins/Poudre

Fort Collins/Poudre

Lakewood
Overland
Eaglecrest
St Vrain
Chatfield
Chatfield
Ponderosa

Ponderosa

Tiebreak
35.25

35

35.200
000762
35.048
999237
34.950
000762
34.950
000762
34.799
999237
34.799
999237
34.700
000762
34.700
000762
34.599
998474
34.599
998474
34.849
998474
34.75

34.549
999237
34.549
999237
34.700
000762
34.5

34,299
999237
34.299
999237
34.200
000762
34.099
998474
34.25

34.049
999237
34.049
999237
34.400
001525
34

33.850
000762
34.048
999237
33.950
000762
34

33.799
999237
33.799
999237

Page 2 of 4

2nd Tie Break

8.8000
00190
8.8500
00381
8.8000
00190
8.6099
99809
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.75

8.6999
99809
8.6000
00381
8.6000
Q0381
8.8000
00190
8.5500
00190
8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381
§.8000
00190
8.6000
00381
§.8999
99618
875

8.6899
28809
8.6499
99618
8.3999
99618
8.6000
00381
8.5

8.6999
99809
8.5

8.6499
99618
8.4499
99809
8.5

8.5

8.4499
99809
8.6099
99809
8.6000
00381
8.3999
99618

Score

8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.7748
99618
8.75

8.75

8.7250
00381
8.7250
00381
8.7250
00381
8.6750
00190
8.6750
00190
8.6750
00190
8.6750
00190
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.625

8.625
8.625

8.825

8.5749
99809
8.5749
99809
8.5500
00190
8.5249
99618
8.5249
99618
8.5

8.5

8.5

8.4750
00381
8.4750
00381
8.4499
99809
8.4499
99809
8.4250
00190



Gym# Gymnast Name

643

402

658

661

603

248

412

812

634

808

47

686

302
685

426

678

163

619

606

321

684

633

641

89

679

261

810

622

651

245

585

813

637

Kate Boswell
Ashlen Cline
Angie Barnett

Caylee Gerken

Meghan Huenefeld

Sarah Thompson
Sarah Worth
Stacy Edelen
Christa Dellebovi
Caitlin Joseph
Jennifer Saloga
Bev Spencer

Whitney Harms
Kaylynn Lee

Jessica Jones
Megan Rishal
Tiffanie Furnier
Brittany Moreland
Kelly Cook
Caitlin Brown
Toni Rago

Noelle Fink
Laura Ashmore
Kelsie Maddock
Aimee Stacy
Monique Carrillo
Desarae Jaramillo
Jaime Camacho
Katie Bolson
Kelsey Park
Francie Mahoney
Kelly Mudlo

Kelsey Simons

School

Loveland
Eaglecrest
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Arvada West
Green Mountain
Overland

Bear Creek
Legacy
Pomona

Bear Creek
Thompson Valley
Legacy
Thompson Valley
Pomona
Standley Lake
Doherty
Doherty

Bear Creek
Littleton
Thompson Valley
Pomona
Legacy
Chatfield
Standley Lake
Horizon
Standley Lake
Green Mountain
Pomona

Green Mountain
Heritage
Heritage

Legacy

Tiebreak

33.700
000762
33.400
001525
33.25

33.549
999237
33.349
998474
33.299
999237
33.099
998474
33.349
998474
33.299
999237
33.009
998474
33.450
000762
32.050
000762
33

33
33

32.850
000762
32.599
998474
32.349
998474
32.200
000762
32.849
998474
32,349
998474
32.299
999237
32.25

31.700
000762
31.799
999237
31.549
999237
30.850
000762
30.899
999618
30.200
000762
30.25

29.850
000381
30.100
000381
29.25

Page 3 of 4

2nd Tie Break

8.3899
29618
8.4499
99809
8.4499
99809
8.5500
00190
§.3999
99618
8.3500
00381
§.0500
00190
8.3000
00190
8.25

8.3000
00190
8.3500
Q0381
8.25

8.25

8.1999
998808
8.1000
00381
8.3500
00381
7.9000
Q0095
8.1499
99618
8.1000
Q0381
8.0500
00190
8.1000
00381
8.3000
00190
8.1499
99618
7.9000
00095
8.1000
00381
8

7.5899
99904
7.5

7.5

7.5898
99904
7.0098
99904
7.5

7.0999
99904

Score

8.4250
00190
8.4250
00190
8.375

8.3500
00381
§.3500
00381
8.3500
00381
§.3500
00381
8.3249
99809
8.3249
998808
8.3249
28809
8.2749
29618
8.2749
99618
8.25

8.25
8.25

8.1899
998808
8.1899
28809
8.1000
00381
8.1000
Q0381
8.0749
99809
8.0748
99809
8.0500
00190
§.0500
00190
7.9499
99809
7.9250
00190
7.9000
00095
7.7249
99904
7.6899
28809
7.5099
99904
7.5748
99809
7.5

7.4499
99809
7.3249
99809



Gym# Gymnast Name School Tiebreak  2nd Tie Break Score

582 Kristin Hersh Heritage 26.899 6.4000 6.5500
999618 Q0095 00190

Page 4 of 4



Beam Final

Gyvm# Gymnast Name

811

486

425

210

2

346

679

26

406

610

485

682

362

645

622

671

644

407

163

588

22

678

489

402

684

281

685

487

503

321

403

666

Nicole Poling
Haleigh Schofield
Natalie Gillan
Jaycie VanHorn
Jennifer Bartlett
Katie Rayome
Aimee Stacy
Katie McGinn
Suzy Shock
Amanda Bieber
Kelly Reingardt
Molly McCaffrey
Stephanie DeBruyne
Tiffany Stoddard
Jaime Camacho
Hannah Kyle
Brittany Peterson
Megan Smith
Tiffanie Furnier
Lindsay Sotack
Christine Askham
Megan Rishal
Amanda Wilson
Ashlen Cline
Toni Rago
Lyndsay Hockenberry
Kaylynn Lee
Jennifer Shaw
Tamra Meier
Caitlin Brown
Brooke Iverson

Natalie Aiken

SA State Team

10/31/2003
School Name Ist Tiebreak
Loveland 38.650
001525
Rocky Mountain 37.950
000762
Fomona 37.850
000762
Fort Collins/Poudre 37.599
908474
Fort Collins/Poudre 37.349
998474
Loveland 37.450
000762
Standley Lake 37.400
001525
Arvada West 37.150
001525
Overland 37.150
001525
Chatfield 37.099
998474
Rocky Mountain 36.849
998474
St Vrain 37.099
998474
St Vrain 37.049
999237
Loveland 36.950
000762
Green Mountain 36.799
999237
Rocky Mountain 36.700
000762
Loveland 36.75
Overland 36.450
000762
Doherty 365
Heritage 36.349
998474
Arvada West 36.549
998237
Standley Lake 36.400
001525
Rocky Mountain 36.299
999237
Eaglecrest 36.150
001525
Thompson Valley 35.950
000762
Lakewood 35.950
000762
Thompson Valley 35.75
Rocky Mountain 36
Standley Lake 36
LitHeton 35.650
001525
Overland 35.799
999237
Rampart 35.700
000762

Page ¥ of 3

Print Date:

2nd Fiebreak

9.6499
99618
9.3999
99618

9.4499
92809
9.3500
00381
9.3500
00381
9.5500
00190
9.4499
22809
9.3000
00190
9.3500
00381
9.25

9.3500
00381
9.3099
99618
9.1999
92809
9.25

9.1999
92809
9.25

9.1499
299618
9.3500
00381
9.1499
99618
9.1499
99618
9.0500
00190
9.0500
00190
8.75

9.1499
99618
8.8999
99618
9.1999
22809
8.9499
99809
8.9499
992809
9.0500
00190
8.8000
00190
8.6999
92809

11/7/2003

Score

9.5749
99809
9.5

9.4750
00381
9.4250
00190
9.375

8.3500
00381
9.3500
00381
9.3000
00120
9.3000
00190
9.3000
00190
9.3000
00190
9.2749
99618
9.2250
00381
9.2250
00381
9.2250
00381
8.2250
00381
9.1999
99809
8.1750
00120
9.1499
99618
9.125

9.1000
00381
9.0749
99809
9.0749
99809
9.0249
99618
8.9750
00381
8.9750
00381
8.9750
00381
8.9499
99809
8.9250
00190
8.9250
00190
£.8999
99618
8.8500
00381



Gym# Gymnast Name

587

343

261

247

618

461

625

687

612

681

30

242

690

658

654

323

369

481

642

808

105

661

631

686

809

502

88

83

501

608

348

665

302

27

404

45

Bridget Skarda
Lauren King
Monique Carrillo
Keely Schmitt
Lisa Tallaksen
Kristen Aiken
Jonna Vick
Sarina Netzel
Amanda Cercy
Tiffany Allen
Amanda Bauer
Renee Espinoza
Jordan Boulden
Angie Bamett
Pauline Croy
Nicole Prentice
Renee Torres
Kate Belford
Emily Kelley
Caitlin Joseph
Megan O'Brien
Caylee Gerken
Hattie Cutcliffe
Bev Spencer
Jessica Overby
Tara Meier
Alicia Lovato
Sara Cichosz
Laura Medina
Gretchen Hulman
Amanda Walls
Stephanie Spencer
Whitney Harms
Ali Rose
Emmalee Moore

Allison Meine

School Name

Heritage
Loveland
Horizon

Green Mountain
Coronado
Rampart

Green Mountain
Thompson Valley
Chatfield

St Vrain

Legacy

Green Mountain
Thamton
Ponderosa
Pomona
Litleton

St Vrain

Rocky Mountain
Littleton
Pomona

Cherry Creek
Ponderosa
Lakewood
Thompson Valley
Overland
Standley Lake
Chatfield
Chatfield
Standley Lake
Broomfield
Loveland
Ponderosa
Legacy

Arvada West
Overland

Bear Creek

Ist Tiebreak

35.349
998474
35.549
999237
35.009
998474
35.049
999237
34.900
001525
34.798
999237
34,799
999237
34.549
999237
34.5

34.599
998474
34.5

34.599
998474
34.450
000762
34.400
001525
34.5

34.25

34.200
000762
34.099
998474
33.799
999237
33.950
000762
33.549
999237
33.450
000762
33.349
998474
33.299
999237
33.25

33.098
998474
33

32.950
000762
32.799
999237
33.150
001525
32.849
998474
32.75

32.75

32.650
001525
32,549
999237
32.5

Page 2 of 3

2nd Tiebreak

8.8500
00381
8.8500
00381
8.8999
99618
8.8099
99618
8.6499
99618
8.8999
99618
8.6999
22809
8.6999
99809
8.3999
299618
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.5

8.6999
99309
8.3999
99618
85

8.3500
00381
8.5

8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.4499
992809
8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381
8.3500
00381
8.1499
99618
8.3500
00381
8.4499
99809
8.0500
00190
8.1999
99809
8.25

8.4499
92809
8.3500
00381
8.1000
00381
8.3000
00190
8.3000
00190
8.1999
99809

Score

8.8500
00381
8.8249
99809
8.75

8.75

8.7250
00381
8.6750
00190
8.6750
00120
8.6750
00190
8.6750
00120
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.625

8.625

8.6000
00381
8.5500
00190
8.5500
00190
8.5500
00120

8.4250
00190
8.3999
99618
8.375

8.3500
00381
8.3249
99809
8.3249
99809
8.3000
00190
8.3000
00120
8.2749
99618
8.25

8.2250
00381
8.1999
99809
81999
99809
8.1999
99809
81999
99809
8.1499
99618
8.1499
99618
8.1499
99618



Gym# Gymnast Name

585

619

248

405

368

588

89

25

47

605

660

426

303

81

367

639

582

28

606

677

662

282

626

635

604

814

61

634

633

623

424

441

Francie Mahoney
Brittany Moreland
Sarah Thompscn
Monique Polk
Allison Ross
Kristin Mather
Kelsie Maddock
Christine Goodman
Jennifer Saloga
Sarah Cook
Noelle Demo
Jessica Jones
Amanda Yates
Heather Baroody
Allic Pemper
Laura Blalock
Kristin Hersh
Angela Wobermin
Kelly Cook

Jenn Pearson
Caitlin McClung
Jennifer Salfen
Angela McCabe
Jenny Clancy
Ashley Roush
Kaliegh Caldwell
Marty Hake
Christa Dellebovi
Tasha Milkman
Kristi Johns
Sarah Finnegan

Ashley Forsyth

School Name

Heritage
Doherty
Green Mountain
Overland

St Vrain
Hetitage
Chatfield
Arvada West
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Ponderosa
Pomona
Legacy
Chatfield

St Vrain
Legacy
Heritage
Arvada West
Bear Creek
Standley Lake
Ponderosa
Lakewood
Heritage
Legacy
Arvada West
Pomona

Air Academy
Legacy
Lakewood
Green Mountain
Pomona

Ponderosa

Ist Tiebreak

32.599
998474
32.450
000762
32.549
999237
32.549
999237
32,549
999237
32.450
000762
31.950
000762
31.798
999237
32.150
001525
32.099
998474
32.650
001525
32,150
001525
32.049
999237
32.049
999237
31.899
999618
31.649
999618
31.899
990618
31.700
000762
31.25

31.399
999618
31.700
000762
31.399
999618
31.149
999618
30.200
000762
30.200
000762
29.799
999237
29.899
999618
29.700
000762
29.600
000381
28.799
999237
27.75

24.200
000762

Page 3 of 3

2nd Tiebreak
8

8.1000
00381
8.3999
99618
8.1499
99618
8.1000
00381
8.0500
00190
8.1999
22809
8.1999
99809
8.0500
00190
8.0500
00190
8.1000
00381
7.9499
99809

8.1499
99618
8.1000
00381
8.1000
00381
8.3000
00190
8.0500
00190
7.8499
92904

7.6999
992809
7.75

7.9499
99309
7.75

7.3000
00190
7.3000
00190
7.3000
00190
7.5

7.3000
00190
7.1999
992809
7.0500
00190

Score
8.125

8.125

8.1000
00381
8.1000
00381
8.1000
00381
8.1000
00381
8.0749
99809
8.0500
00190
8.0249
99618
8.0249
99618

7.9749
99904
7.9499
99809
7.9250
00190
7.9000
00085
7.9000
00095
7.9000
00095
7.875

7.8499
99804
7.7730
00095
7.7750
00095
7.625

7.5500
00190
7.4250
00120
7.4000
00095
7.4000
00095
7.4000
00095
7.1500
00095
6.9749
99904
6.0500
00190



Floor Final

Gym# Gymnast Name

486

811

425

348

481

347

22

610

488

483

485

362

247

26

28

242

612

163

487

441

261

687

461

618

321

282

587

201

106

426

645

369

Haleigh Schofield
Nicole Poling
Natalie Gillan
Katie Rayome
Kate Belford
Paige Schuster
Christine Askham
Amanda Bieber
Amanda Wilson
Dayna Lewis
Kelly Reingardt
Stephanie DeBruyne
Keely Schmitt
Katie McGinn
Angela Wobermin
Renee Espinoza
Amanda Cercy
Tiffanie Furnier
Jennifer Shaw
Ashley Forsyth
Monique Carrillo
Sarina Netzel
Kristen Aiken
Lisa Tallaksen
Caitlin Brown
Jennifer Salfen
Bridget Skarda
Jennifer Bartlett
Brittany Oetler
Jessica Jones
Tiffany Stoddard

Renee Torres

5A State Team
10/31/2003

School Name

Rocky Mountain
Loveland
Pomona
Loveland
Rocky Mountain
Loveland
Arvada West
Chatfield

Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
St Vrain

Green Mountain
Arvada West
Arvada West
Green Mountain
Chatfield
Doherty

Rocky Mountain
Ponderosa
Horizen
Thompson Valley
Rampart
Coronado
Littleton
Lakewood

Heritage

Fort Collins/Poudre

Cherry Creek
Pomona
Loveland

St Vrain

Ist Tiebreak 2nd Tiebreak

38.8489
9847412
38.4000
0152587
38.25

38.2000
0076293
38.0499
9923706
37.9500
0076293
37.9500
0076293
37.9000
0152587
37.7000
0076293
37.6500
0152587
37.5

37.5

37.4000
0152587
37.2000
0076293
37.2000
0076293
37

37.0499
9923706
37.0499
9923706
36.9500
0076293
36.7000
0076293
36.8439
9847412
36.8499
9847412
36.8499
2847412
36.75

36.7000
0076293
36.5999
9847412
36.5

36.5989
9847412
36.5989
9847412
36.5439
9923706
36.5

36.4000
0152587

Page 1 of 3

Print Date:

9.6499
99618
9.6498
99618
9.8000
00381
9.5500
00190
9.5500
00190
9.4499
99809
9.4499
99809
9.4499
99809
9.4498
99809

9.3999
99618
9.3500
00381
9.3999
99618
9.3000
00190
9.3999
99618
9.25

9.3500
00381
9.3000
00190
9.1998
99809
9.3000
00190
2.25

9.1000
00381
9.1999
99809
9.0500
00190
9.0500
00190
9.25

9.1000
00381
9.1498
99618
9.1499
99618
9.1998
99809
9.0500
00190
9.1499
99618

117772003

Score

9.7250
00381
9.625

9.6000
00381
9.5249
99618

9.5

9.4750
00381
9.4750
00381
2.4250
00190
9.3899
99618
9.375

9.375

9.3500
00381
9.3000
00190
9.2749
99618
9.2749
99618
9.25

9.25
9.25
9.25

2.2250
Q0381
9.2250
00381
9.1999
99809
9.1999
99809
9.1750
00190
2.1750
00190
9.1750
00190
2.1499
99618
9.1499
99618
2.1499
29618
9.1499
99618
9.1499
99618



Gym# Gymnast Name

619

625

626

604

210

408

38

281

658

248

646

105

45

343

588

682

405

603

47

403

665

404

402

407

364

8679

323

622

89

630

303

501

685

662

502

661

Brittany Moreland
Jonna Vick
Angela McCabe
Ashley Roush
Jaycie VanHorn
Suzy Shock

Alicia Lovato

Lyndsay Hockenberry

Angie Bamett
Sarah Thompson
Stephanie Wakefield
Megan O'Brien
Allison Meine
Lauren King
Lindsay Sotack
Molly McCaffrey
Monique Polk
Meghan Huenefeld
Jennifer Saloga
Brooke Iverson
Stephanie Spencer
Emmalee Moore
Ashlen Cline
Megan Smith
Katie Flemming
Aimee Stacy
Nicole Prentice
Jaime Camacho
Kelsie Maddock
Candice McCoy
Amanda Yates
Laura Medina
Kaylynn Lee
Caitlin McClung
Tara Meier

Caylee Gerken

School Name
Doherty

Green Mountain
Heritage
Arvada West
Fort Collins/Poudre
Overland
Chatfield
Lakewood
Ponderosa
Green Mountain
Loveland
Cherry Creek
Bear Creek
Loveland
Heritage

St Vrain
Qverland
Arvada West
Bear Creek
Overland
Ponderosa
Overland
Eaglecrest
Qverland

St Vrain
Standley Lake
Littleton

Green Mountain
Chatfield
Horizon

Legacy
Standley Lake
Thompson Valley
Ponderosa
Standley Lake

Ponderosa

Ist Tiebreak

36.5999
9847412
36.5489
9923706
36.4500
0076293
36.3489
9847412
36.2999
9923706
36.2099
9923706
36.2999
2923706
36.1500
01525687
36.1500
0152587
36.0999
9847412
36.0999
9847412
36.0439
9923706
35.9500
0076293
35.8489
9847412
35.9500
0076293
36.0099
9847412
35.7000
0076293
35.5

35.3499
9847412
34.9000
0152587
35.3489
9847412
35.2989
9923706
36.25

35,2999
9923706
35.2000
0076293
35

34.9000
01525687
34.9500
0076293
34.7999
9923706
34.75

34.7000
0076293
34.75

34.6500
0152587
34.75

34.5999
2847412
34.4000
01525687

Page 2 of 3

2nd Tiebreak
9

9.1499
99618
8.9498
99809

9.1000
00381
9.0500
00190
8.8999
99618
8.8500
00381
8.9499
99809

8.9499
99809
9.1000
00381
8.8000
00190
9.1000
00381
9.0500
00190
9.1000
00381
8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.8500
00381
8.8999
99618
8.8000
00190
9.0500
00190
8.8000
00190
8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.6999
99809
8.5500
00190
8.6908
99809
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.5500
00190
8.6999
99809
8.8000
00381

Score
9.125

9.125
9.125

2.1000
00381
9.07489
28809
9.07489
99809
9.07489
99809
9.0500
00190
9.0249
99618
9.0249
99618
9.0249
99618
2.0249
99618
9.0249
99618
2.0249
99618
8.8499
28809
8.9250
00190
8.8099
99618
8.875

8.875
8.875

8.8249
998808
8.8249
28809
8.8249
99809
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.7749
99618
8.75

8.7250
00381
8.7250
00381
8.7250
Q0381
8.6899
99809
8.6899
28809
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.825



Gym# Gymnast Name

678

808

681

83

81

652

24

582

43

301

677

634

686

503

689

684

428

368

666

623

663

635

654

302

586

628

606

640

808

Megan Rishel
Jessica Overby
Tiffany Allen
Sara Cichosz

Heather Baroody

Samantha Ridgeway

Sheena Duran
Kristin Hersh
Bethany Keller
Amanda Bauer
Jenn Pearson
Christa Dellebovi
Bev Spencer
Tamra Meier
Diane Nguyen
Toni Rago
Danielle Kelly
Allison Ross
Natalie Aiken
Kristi Johns

Liz Neill

Jenny Clancy
Pauline Croy
Whitney Harms
Kristin Mather
Krystal Thompsen
Kelly Cook
Kayla Smith

Caitlin Joseph

School Name

Standley Lake
Overland

St Vrain
Chatfield
Chatfield
Pomona
Arvada West
Heritage

Bear Creek
Legacy
Standley Lake
Legacy
Thompson Valley
Standley Lake
Thornton
Thompson Valley
Pomona

St Vrain
Rampart

Green Mountain
Ponderosa
Legacy
Pomona
Legacy
Heritage
Heritage

Bear Creek
Legacy

Pomona

Ist Tiebreak

34.4500
0076293
34.4000
0152587
34.5989
9847412
34.3489
9847412
34,2999
9923706
34.0099
9847412
34.2000
0076293
34.0099
9847412
34.0499
9923706
34

34
34

33.8489
9847412
33.7989
9923706
33.5499
9923706
33.4500
0076293
33.2099
2923706
33.1500
01525687
32.5999
9847412
33.0999
9847412
33.0089
9847412
32,9500
0076293
32.5989
9847412
32.5499
9923706
31.8500
0038146
31.7000
0076293
31.2000
0076293
31.1499
9961853
29.2000
0076293

Page 3 af 3

2nd Tiebreak
85

8.5

8.6908
99809

8.5

8.5500
00190
8.5500
00190
8.3999
99618

8.5500
00190
8.3999
99618
8.39908
99618
8.3999
99618
8.5

8.3000
00190
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.1999
99809
8.3999
99618
8.1999
99809
8.1999
99809
8.1998
99809

8.1000
00381

8.1000
00381
7.9000
00095
7.5

7.4000
00095

Score

8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381
8.5749
28809
8.5749
99809
8.5749
28809
8.5749
99809
8.5500
00190
8.5249
99618
8.5

8.5
8.5

8.4750
00381
8.4750
00381
8.4750
00381
8.3999
29618
8.3099
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3000
00190
§.3000
00190
8.2749
99618
8.25

8.25

8.1499
99618
8.1499
29618
7.97489
99904
7.8000
00095
7.8000
00190
7.6999
998808
7.3000
00190



Vault Finals

Gymn#

811
425
486
610
163
407
201
242
362
303
588
626
489

28

26
404

22
487
105
481
612
281
661
620
502
618
301
645
211
364
247

646

Gymnast Name

Nicole Peling
Natalie Gillan
Haleigh Schofield
Amanda Bieber
Tiffanie Furnier
Megan Smith
Jennifer Bartlett
Renee Espinoza
Stephanie DeBruyne
Amanda Yates
Lindsay Sotack
Angela McCabe
Amanda Wilson
Angela Wobermin
Katie McGinn
Emmalee Moore
Christing Askham
Jennifer Shaw
Megan O'Brien
Kate Belford
Amanda Ceroy
Lyndsay Hockenberry
Caylee Gerken
Tori Hill

Tara Meier

Lisa Tallaksen
Amanda Bauer
Tiffany Stoddard
Laura Mandzi
Katie Flemming
Keely Schmitt

Stephanie Wakefield

5A State Team Finals

School

Loveland
Pomona

Rocky Mountain
Chatfield
Doherty
QOverland

Fort Collins/Poudre
Green Mountain
St Vrain

Legacy
Heritage
Heritage

Rocky Mountain
Arvada West
Arvada West
QOverland
Arvada West
Rocky Mountain
Cherry Creek
Rocky Mountain
Chatfield
Lakewood
Ponderosa
Eaglecrest
Standley Lake
Coronhado
Legacy
Loveland

Fort Collins/Poudre
St Vrain

Green Mountain

Loveland

10/31/2003

Print Date:

Ist Tie Break 2nd Tie Break

38.400
001525
38.400
001525
38

37.900
001525
37.75

37.549
989237
37.5

375

375

37.549
999237
37.5

37.450
000762
37.200
000762
37.150
001525
37.150
001525
37.150
001525
36.950
000762
36.700
000762
36.549
999237
36.599
998474
36.450
000762
36.400
001525
36.400
001525
36.400
001525
36.099
998474
36.200
000762
36.099
998474
36.099
998474
35.850
000762
35.900
001525
35.799
999237
35.900
001525

9.6499
99618
9.6499
99618
9.4499
99309
9.5500
00190
9.3999
99618
9.3000
00190
9.3999
99618
9.3999
299618
9.3000
00190
9.3500
00381
9.3000
00190
9.3500
00381
9.3000
00190
9.3000
00190
9.3000
00190
9.25

9.25

9.1000
00381
9

9.1499
99618
9.1999
99809
9.1999
99309
9.1000
00381
9.1000
00381
9.1000
00381
9.1000
00381
9.1000
00381
9

9

9

Page 1 of 3

11/7/2003

Score

9.625

9.6000
00381

2.4750
00381
9.4499
99809
9.3999
99618
9.3999
99618
9.3999
99618
9.3999
99618
9.375

9.375

9.3500
00381
9.3000
00120
9.3000
00120
9.2749
99618
9.2749
99618
9.2250
00381
9.1999
99809
9.1750
00190
9.1499
99618
2.1000
00381
9.1000
00381
2.1000
00381
9.1000
00381
9.0749
99809
9.0500
00190
9.0300
00190
9.0249
99618

8.9750
00381



Gym#
346
643
671
4086

88
302
604
321
210
482
209
603
679
684

89
662
503
106
625
382
369
686
248
623
282
606
261
501
682
587
619

83
405

24
402

664

Gymnast Name

Katie Rayome
Kate Boswell
Hannhah Kyle
Suzy Shock
Alicia Lovato
Whitney Harms
Ashley Roush
Caitlin Brown
Jaycie VanHomn
Cayla Hall
Jessica Toomey
Meghan Huenefeld
Aimee Stacy
Toni Rago
Kelsie Maddock
Caitlin McClung
Tamra Meier
Brittany Qetler
Jonna Vick
Jenny Huber
Renee Torres
Bev Spencer
Sarah Thompson
Kristi Johns
Jennifer Salfen
Kelly Cook
Monique Carrillo
Laura Medina
Molly McCaffrey
Bridget Skarda
Brittany Moreland
Sara Gichosz
Monique Polk
Sheena Duran
Ashlen Cline

Jen Robson

School

Loveland
Loveland

Rocky Mountain
Overland
Chatfield

Legacy

Arvada West
Littleton

Fort Collins/Poudre
Rocky Mountain
Fort Collins/Poudre
Arvada West
Standley Lake
Thompson Valley
Chatfield
Ponderosa
Standley Lake
Cherry Creek
Green Mountain
Northglenn

St Vrain
Thompson Valley
Green Mountain
Green Mountain
Lakewood

Bear Creek
Horizon

Standley Lake

St Vrain

Heritage

Doherty

Chatfield
QOverland

Arvada West
Eaglecrest

Ponderosa

I1st Tie Break 2nd Tie Break

35.900
001525
35.400
001525
35.799
989237
35.75

35.75

35.599
998474
335.650
001525
35.450
000762
35.400
001525
35.549
999237
35.5

35.450
000762
35.400
001525
35.400
001525
35.150
001525
35.150
001525
35.200
000762
35.099
998474
34.900
001525
34.900
001525
35.150
001525
35.049
989237
35.049
999237
34.849
998474
34.950
000762
34.900
001525
34.75

34.900
001525
34.700
000762
34.599
998474
34.599
998474
34.5

34.5

34.5

345

34.450
000762

9

8.4499
99309
8.8000
00190

8.8999
299618

8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.8099
99618
8.8000
00190
8.8500
00381
8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.8500
00381
8.6000
00381
8.8500
00381
8.6000
00381
8.5

8.5

8.6999
99309
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.5

8.8000
00190
8.6999
992809
8.6999
99809
8.6999
99309
8.75

8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381
8.6999
99809
8.6999
22809
8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381

Page 2 0f 3

Score

8.9750
00381
8.9750
00381
8.9499
99809
8.9499
99809
8.9250
00190
8.9250
00190
8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.8999
99618
8.875

8.875

8.875

8.875

8.8500
00381
8.8249
99809
8.8249
99809
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00190
8.8000
00120
8.8000
00120
8.7749
99618
8.7749
99618
8.7749
99618
8.7749
99618
8.75

8.75

8.7250
00381
8.6999
99809
8.6750
00120
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618
8.625

8.625

8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381



Gym#
367
582
403
688
678

658
81
461

636

43
689
809
680
628
348
651
634
586

47
638
685
622
665
441
368
323
808
652
812
424

422

Gymnast Name
Allic Pomper

Kristin Hersh
Brooke Iverson
Natasha Jones
Megan Rishel

Angie Barnett
Heather Baroody

Kristen Alken
Natalie Keltner
Bethany Keller
Diane Nguyen
Jessica Overby
Courtney Zayhowski
Krystal Thompsen
Amanda Walls
Katie Bolson
Christa Dellebovi
Kristin Mather
Jennifer Saloga
Heather Prosser
Kaylynn Lee
Jaime Camacho
Stephanie Spencer
Ashley Forsyth
Allison Ross
Nicole Prentice
Caitlin Joseph
Samantha Ridgeway
Stacy Edelen
Sarah Finnegan

Pauline Coney

School
St Vrain

Heritage
QOverland
Thomton
Standley Lake

Ponderosa
Chatfield
Rampart

Legacy
Bear Creek
Thomton
QOverland
Standley Lake
Heritage
Loveland
Pomona
Legacy
Heritage
Bear Creek

Legacy

Thompson Valley

Green Mountain
Ponderosa
Ponderosa

St Vrain
Littleton
Pomona
Pomona

Bear Creek
Pomona

Pomona

I1st Tie Break 2nd Tie Break

34.200
000762
34.200
000762
34.200
000762
34.200
000762
34.049
989237
34

34

33.950
000762
33.650
001525
33.799
999237
33.700
000762
33.700
000762
33.599
998474
33.599
998474
33.599
998474
335

335

33.400
001525
33.450
000762
33.25

33.349
998474
33.349
998474
33.200
000762
33.200
000762
33.150
001525
33.200
000762
33

32.900
001525
32.599
998474
32,5

32.099
998474

8.6999
92809
8.6000
00381
8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5
8.5
8.5

8.3099
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
299618
8.6000
00381
8.6000
00381
8.5

8.5

8.3099
99618
8.1999
92809
8.3099
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3000
00190
8.3000
00190
8.3000
00190
8.1999
99809
8.5

8.1999
99809
8.1999
99309

8.1000
00381

Page 3 of 3

Score

8.5500
00120
8.5500
00120
8.5500
00190
8.5500
00190
8.5

8.5
8.5
8.5

8.4250
00120
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.3999
99618
8.375

8.375

8.3500
00381
8.3500
00381
8.3000
00190
8.3000
00190
8.2749
99618
8.25

8.1999
99809
8.1999
99809
8.1000
00381
8.1000
00381
8



All Around

SA State Team Finals Print Date: 11/7/2003
10/3172003
Gym# Name School Vauit Bars  Beam Floor Break#1 Breakl Total
811 Nicole Poling Loveland 89.625 9.7250 8.5749 9.625 154.30 38.70 38.54999
00381 99809 9237060
486 Haleigh Schofield Rocky Mountain 9.5 9.7250 9.5 9.7250 153.65 38.25 38.45000
00381 00381 0762939
425 Natalie Gillan Pomona 9.6000 92.6992 9.4750 9.6000 153.20 38.45 38.375
00381 98809 00381 00381
610 Amanda Bieber Chatfield 9.4750 9.5500 8.3000 9.4750 151.10 37.85 37.80000
00381 00190 00190 00331 3051757
362 Stephanie DeBruyne St Vrain 9.3999 9.2749 9.2250 9.375 149.20 37.45 37.27500
99618 99618 00381 1525878
22 Christine Askham Arvada West 9.2250 9.3249 9.1000 9.4750 148.80 37.15 37125
00381 98809 00381 00381
346 Katie Rayome Loveland 8.9750 9.2749 9.3500 9.5249 148.60 37.20 37125
00381 99618 (0381 99618
26 Katie McGinn Arvada West 0.2749 91000 8.3000 9.3000 147.80 37.05 36.97409
99618 00381 00190 00190 8474121
588 Lindsay Sotack Heritage 9.375 9.3999 9.125 B8.9499 147.45 36.85 36.84999
29618 99809 8474121
210 Jaycie VanHorn Fort Colling/Poudre 8.8999 92.3000 94250 9.0749 146.60 36.75 36.69299
99618 00190 (0190 99809 6948242
242 Renee Espinoza Green Mountain 0.3999 9.1999 8.625 9.2749 146.25 36.65 36.5
99618 99809 99618
201 Jennifer Bartlett Fort Collins/Poudre 9.3999 8.5249 9.375 9.1499 145.50 36.40 36.44999
99618 99618 29618 6948242
407 Megan Smith Overland 9.3999 8.8500 9.1750 8.8000 144.85 36.00 36.22489
99618 00381 00190 00190 8474121
481 Kate Belford Rocky Mountain 9.1499 9 85 9.5 144.90 36.35 36.15000
99618 1525878
406 Suzy Shock Qverland 8.9439 8.8000 9.3000 9.0749 144.45 36.15 36.125
99802 00190 00190 99809
247 Keely Schmitt Green Mountain 2 9.0249 8.75 9.3500 144.40 36.40 36.125
99618 00381
281 Lyndsay Hockenberry Lakewood 9.1000 8.9250 8.9750 9.0500 144.35 35.90 36.05000
00381 00190 00381 00190 3051757
163 Tiffanie Furnier Doherty 9.4499 8.1999 9.1499  9.25 143.90 35.95 36.04299
899809 99809 99618 89237060
612 Amanda Cercy Chatfield 91000 8.9493 B8.6750 9.25 143.95 35.85 35.97409
00381 99809 00190 8474121
882 Molly McCaffrey St Vrain 8.6750 8.8500 9.2749 8.9250 143.30 36.05 35.72499
00190 00381 929618 00190 8474121
28 Angela Wobermin Arvada West 9.3000 92.1750 7.9000 9.2749 142.85 36.10 35.65000
00190 00190 (0095 99618 1525878
618 Lisa Tallaksen Coronado 0.0500 8.5743 8.7250 9.1999 142.05 35.20 35.54999
00190 99809 00331 99309 9237060
587 Bridget Skarda Heritage 8.6439 8.8000 8.8500 9.1750 141.45 3540 35.47499
99618 00190 Q0381 Q0190 8474121
625 Jonnha Vick Green Mountain 8.8000 8.75 8.6750 9.125 141.30 35.05 35.34999
00190 00190 8474121
389 Rence Torres St Vrain 8.7749 8.8500 8.5500 9.1499 141.20 35.15 35.32500
99618 00381 00190 99618 0762939
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Gym# Name

88

106

503

626

461

321

303

679

404

402

3

403

502

261

50

658

861

678

282

684

685

405

248

323

862

622

619

a3

Aligia Lovato
Megan O'Brien
Tamra Meier
Angela McCabe
Kristen Aiken
Caitlin Brown
Amanda Yates
Aimee Stacy
Emmalee Moore
Ashlen Cline
Amanda Bauer
Brooke Iverson
Tara Meier
Moanique Carrillo
Laura Medina
Angie Barnett
Caylee Gerken
Megan Rishel
Jennifer Salfen
Toni Rago
Kaylynn Lee
Monigue Polk
Sarah Thompscn
Nicole Prentice
Caitlin McClung
Jaime Camacho
Brittany Moreland

Sara Cichosz

School

Chatfield
Cherry Creek
Standley Lake
Heritage
Rampart
Litleton

Legacy
Standley Lake
Overland
Overland
Legacy
Overland
Standley Lake
Hotizon
Standley Lake
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Standley Lake
Lakewood
Thompson Valley
Thompson Valley
Overand

Green Mountain
Litleton
Ponderosa
Green Mountain
Doherty

Chatfield

Vault Bars

8.9250
00190

9.1750
00190

8.8000
00190

9.3500
00381

8.5

8.8999
99618
9.375

8.875

9.2749
99618

8.6000
00381

9.0500
00190

8.5500
00190

9.0749
99809

8.7250
00381

8.6999
99809

8.5

9.1000
00381
8.5

8.7%

8.8500
00381

8.3500
00381

8.625

8.7749
99618

8.25

8.8249
99809
8.3500
00381
8.6499
99618
8.6499
99618

2

8.6750
00190

9.0249
99618

8.9499
09809

8.7749
99618

8.0749
99809
8.8500
00381

7.9250
00190

8.6750
00190

8.4250
00190

8.6750
00190

8.5

8.7250
00381

7.9000
00095

8.875

8,375

8.3500
00381
8.199%
99802

8.62%

8.0748
99809

8.25

8.62%

8.3500
00381
8.5748
99809
8.75

7.6999
99802
8.1000
00381
8.4499
99809
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Beam Floor

8.2749 9.0749
99618 99809
8.375 9.0249
99618
8.8250 8.4750
Q0190 00381
77750 9125
00095
8.6750 9.1999
00190 99809
8.8250 9.1750
Q0190 00190
8 8.7250
00381
9.3500 8.8000
00381 00190

8.1499 8.8249
99618 99809

9.0249 8.8249
29618 99809
8.6499 8.5
99618
8.8899
99618

8.3000 8.6499
00190 99818

8.75 9.2250
00381

8.2250 8.6999
00381 99808

8.6000 9.0249
00381 998618

8.3500 8.625
00381

9.0749 8.6000
99809 00381

7.7750 9.1750
00095 00190

8.9750 8.3999
00381 99618
8.8750 B8.6999
Q0381 99809

8.1000 8.8999
00381 99618

8.1000 9.0249
00381 99618
8.5500 8.7749
Q0190 99618
7.8499 8.8499
99904 99618
9.2250 875
00381
8.125

8.875

9.125

8.25 8.5749
99809

Break#! Break?

141.05

140.75

141.05

140.80

140.80

140.65

139.90

139.60

139.70

138.30

139.30

138.90

138.60

138.25

138.00

137.80

137.80

137.85

137.45

137.15

136.75

137.45

137.00

136.45

136.55

136.00

136.00

135.80

35.30

36.10

35.20

35.30

36.40

35.05

34.95

35.45

34.95

34.85

35.05

34.60

34.85

34.85

34.65

34.60

34.85

34.40

34.55

34.55

34.60

34.65

34.55

34.40

33.50

33.85

33.85

33.95

Total

35.27499
7711181

35.25

35.22500
2288818

35.20000
0762939

35.15000
1525878

35.07499
6948242

34.95000
0762939

34.95000
0762938

34.92500
3051757

34.875
34.875

34.82500
0762939

34.75

34.59999
8474121

345
34.5

34.42500
3051757
34.375

34.32500
0762939

34.29999
9237060

34.27500
1525878
34.25

34.25

34.15000
1525878
34.07500
0762939
34.02500
1525878
34

33.92500
3051757



Gym# Name

686

665

89

a7

81

302

368

634

606

808

441

582

Bev Spencer
Stephanie Spencer
Kelsie Maddock
Jennifer Saloga
Heather Baroody
Whitney Harms
Allison Ross
Christa Dellebovi
Kelly Cook
Caitlin Joseph
Ashley Forsyth

Kristin Hersh

School

Thompson Valley
Ponderosa
Chatfield
Bear Creek
Chatfield
Legacy

8t Vrain
Legacy
Bear Creek
Pomona
Ponderosa

Heritage

Vault Bars

8.7749
99618

8.3000
00190

8.8249
99809

8.375

8.5

8.9250
00190
8.2749
99618
8.3999
99618
8.75

8.1999
99809
8.3000
00190
8.5500
00190

8.2749
09618

8.4499
99809

7.9499
99809

8.2749
09618

8.4750
00381

8.25

8.5500
00190
8.3249
99802
8.1000
00381
8.3249
99809
8.4250
00190
6.5500
00190
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Beam Floor

8.3249
99809
8.1899
998808
8.0748
28809
8.0249
99618
7.9749
98904
8.1999
28809
8.1000
00381
7.4000
00095
7.9000
00095
8.3999
29618
6.0500
00190
7.9000
00095

8.4750
00381

8.8249
99809

8.7250
00381

8.875

8.5749
99809
8.1499
99618
8.3000
00190
8.4750
00381

7.8000
00190

7.3000
00190

9.25

8.5249
99618

Break#1 Break2 Total

13515

135.10

133.60

134.40

134.30

133.90

133.10

130.50

129.55

128.25

127.90

127.10

33.80

34.15

33.85

33.70

33.60

33.45

33.00

32.55

32.55

32.30

32.00

31.70

33.84999
8474121
33.77499
7711181
33.57500
0762939
33.54999
9237060
33.52500
1525878
33.52500
1525878
33.22499
8474121
32.59999
8474121
32.54998
9237060
32.22499
8474121
32.02500
1525878
31.52500
1525878



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

